
PRICE LIST 2025 - RBGC MEMBER GUESTS

Green Fee for 18 holes any day, including holidays, see conditions below: This discount price is applicable 
only to starting times before 11 a.m. A reservation made by a member by phone or voucher is required
When a club member is part of the flight, starting time is not limited in any way

GREEN FEE

DRIVING RANGE

50 balls available only after a green fee is purchased

RENT AND SERVICE RATES

Manual trolley

Club car

Full set of clubs with bag

One club

Caddy

Calculation of a non-competition score

2000 CZK/18 holes
1600 CZK/9 holes

60 CZK

150 CZK

1 200 CZK

600 CZK

100 CZK

1000 CZK

200 CZK

HOTEL ROOMS

2250 CZKStandard single room

2600 CZKStandard double room

Tourist charge/person 

500 CZKAdditional bed

All hotel guests enjoy free access to the wellness center. For prices in EUR, check actual exchange rates.

CONFERENCE CENTER

450 CZKConference room for up to 80 people/hour

1500 CZKLuxury Executive room for up to 30 people/hour 

WELLNESS CENTER

200 CZKWellness (sauna, jacuzzi, fintess, outdoor pool)/hour  (Monday-Friday)

1000 CZKvideo projector /day

300 CZKWellness (sauna, jacuzzi, fitness, outdoor pool)/hour  (Saturday-Sunday)

20 CZK

Deluxe room 3200 CZK

Electric trolley 600 CZK

Children of non-members under 15 years of age (summer fee: April – October). Green Fee 18 holes/ 9 holes

Children of non-members under 15 years of age (winter fee: November – March). Green Fee 18 holes/ 9 holes

1100/800  CZK 

900/600  CZK 

Caravan parking 1000 CZK/day



PRICE LIST FOR RBGC MEMBERS

Green Fee 18 holes 

Children of members 12 – 18 years (without paid playing yearly fee 15,500 CZK) Green Fee 18 holes/ 9 holes

GREEN FEE

DRIVING RANGE

200 balls/day

RENT AND SERVICE RATES

Manual trolley

Club car 18 holes/day

Full set of clubs with bag

One club

Caddy

Calculation of a non-competition score

free

800/600 CZK

free

free

200 CZK

600 CZK

100 CZK

1000 CZK

200 CZK

HOTEL ROOMS

1575 CZKSingle standard room

1820 CZKDouble standard room

20 CZKTourist charge/person

500 CZKAdditional bed

All hotel guests enjoy free access to the wellness center. For prices in EUR, check actual exchange rates.      

CONFERENCE CENTER

450 CZKConference room for up to 80 people/hour

1000 CZKVideo projector /day

WELLNESS CENTER

freeWellness (sauna, jacuzzi, fintess, outdoor pool)/hour (Monday-Sunday)

1000 CZKLuxury Executive room for up to 30 people/hour

Deluxe room 2240 CZK

Electric trolley 300 CZK

Children of members 18 – 26 years (without playing yearly fee fee 31,000 CZK) Green Fee 18 holes/ 9 holes 1600/1200  CZK
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