### **PRICE LIST 2025 - RBGC MEMBER GUESTS**

_
$[D \cap D]$
/ B.G/
\ c /
(6)
$\sim$

#### **GREEN FEE**

GREEN FEE	
Green Fee for 18 holes any day, including holidays, see conditions below: This discount price is applicable only to starting times before 11 a.m. A reservation made by a member by phone or voucher is required When a club member is part of the flight, starting time is not limited in any way	2000 CZK/18 holes 1600 CZK/9 holes
Children of non-members under 15 years of age (summer fee: April – October). Green Fee 18 holes/ 9 holes	1100/800 CZK
Children of non-members under 15 years of age (winter fee: November – March). Green Fee 18 holes/ 9 holes	900/600 CZK
DRIVING RANGE	
50 balls available only after a green fee is purchased	60 CZK
B.G RENT AND SERVICE RATES	
Manual trolley	150 CZK
Electric trolley	600 CZK
Club car	1 200 CZK
Full set of clubs with bag	600 CZK
One club	100 CZK
Caddy	1000 CZK
Calculation of a non-competition score	200 CZK
Caravan parking	1000 CZK/day
B.G HOTEL ROOMS	—
Standard single room	2250 CZK
Standard double room	2600 CZK
Deluxe room	3200 CZK
Tourist charge/person	20 CZK
Additional bed	500 CZK
All hotel guests enjoy free access to the wellness center. For prices in EUR, check actual excha	nge rates.
CONFERENCE CENTER	
Conference room for up to 80 people/hour	450 CZK
Luxury Executive room for up to 30 people/hour	1500 CZK
video projector /day	1000 CZK
B.G WELLNESS CENTER	
Wellness (sauna, jacuzzi, fintess, outdoor pool)/hour (Monday-Friday)	200 CZK

300 CZK

Wellness (sauna, jacuzzi, fitness, outdoor pool)/hour (Saturday-Sunday)

### PRICE LIST FOR RBGC MEMBERS

B.G	7
$\langle c \rangle$	/

#### **GREEN FEE**

Green Fee 18 holes	free
Children of members 12 – 18 years (without paid playing yearly fee 15,500 CZK) Green Fee 18 holes/ 9 holes	800/600 CZK
Children of members 18 – 26 years (without playing yearly fee fee 31,000 CZK) Green Fee 18 holes/ 9 holes	1600/1200 CZK

#### B.G C

### **DRIVING RANGE**

200 balls/day	free



### **RENT AND SERVICE RATES**

Manual trolley	free
Electric trolley	300 CZK
Club car 18 holes/day	200 CZK
Full set of clubs with bag	600 CZK
One club	100 CZK
Caddy	1000 CZK
Calculation of a non-competition score	200 CZK

#### **B.G** C

# **HOTEL ROOMS**

Single standard room	1575 CZK
Double standard room	1820 CZK
Deluxe room	2240 CZK
Tourist charge/person	20 CZK
Additional bed	500 CZK
All hotel guests enjoy free access to the wellness center. For prices in EUR, check actual exchange rates.	



### **CONFERENCE CENTER**

Conference room for up to 80 people/hour	450 CZK
Luxury Executive room for up to 30 people/hour	1000 CZK
Video projector /day	1000 CZK



## **WELLNESS CENTER**

Wellness (sauna, jacuzzi, fintess, outdoor pool)/hour (Monday-Sunday)	ree
---	-----